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If you are a gilt market participant please provide your views on specific gilts to be auctioned 
in Q1 by Wednesday 19 March 2008.  

Tuesday 10 June 2008 Index-linked 

Thursday 12 June 2008 Conventional 

Tuesday 24 June 2008 Index-linked 

Thursday 3 April 2008  Conventional  

Tuesday 8 April 2008  Index-linked 

Thursday 17 April 2008  Conventional 

Thursday 24 April 2008  Index-linked  

Thursday 15 May 2008  Conventional 

Thursday 22 May 2008 Index-linked  

Tuesday 3 June 2008 Conventional 
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